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2016 COLAC SPORTSPOWER JUNIOR TOURNAMENT

U14 Girls Div 1

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Grand Final

Colac
Portland

Time
10.10am
11.00am
11.50am
2.20pm
3.10pm
4.00pm
5.40pm
6.30pm
7.20pm

Time
9.40am
9.40am
10.30am
12.10pm
1.00pm
1.00pm

3.15pm

Hamilton
Horsham

Home

Colac

Stawell
Warrnambool
Stawell
Portland
Hamilton
Portland
Warrnambool
Horsham

Home
Colac
Horsham
Hamilton
Colac
Stawell
Portland

1st

Stawell

Warrnambool
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Away
Hamilton
Portland
Horsham
Colac
Horsham
Warrnambool
Colac

Stawell
Hamilton

Away
Warrnambool
Stawell
Portland
Horsham
Hamilton
Warrnambool

2nd

Court
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