



2016 COLAC SPORTSPOWER JUNIOR TOURNAMENT

U14 Girls Div 1

	Colac Portland	Hamilton Horsham	Stawell Warrnaml	oool	
	Time	Home		Away	Court
Saturday	10.10am	Colac	V	Hamilton	2
Saturday	11.00am	Stawell	V	Portland	2
Saturday	11.50am	Warrnambool	V	Horsham	1
Saturday	2.20pm	Stawell	V	Colac	1
Saturday	3.10pm	Portland	V	Horsham	1
Saturday	4.00pm	Hamilton	V	Warrnambool	1
Saturday	5.40pm	Portland	V	Colac	1
Saturday	6.30pm	Warrnambool	V	Stawell	2
Saturday	7.20pm	Horsham	V	Hamilton	1
	Time	Home		Away	Court
Sunday	9.40am	Colac	V	Warrnambool	1
Sunday	9.40am	Horsham	V	Stawell	2
Sunday	10.30am	Hamilton	V	Portland	1
Sunday	12.10pm	Colac	V	Horsham	2
Sunday	1.00pm	Stawell	V	Hamilton	1
Sunday	1.00pm	Portland	V	Warrnambool	2
Grand Final	3.15pm	1st	v	2nd	1